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8ième de finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 271 MIDOL BASTIEN ROUGE 1 1
2 116 FREYDIER MAHE VERT 4 4
3 188 ALLAEYS HUGO BLEU 3 3
4 176 MIQUEL THEO JAUNE 2 2

1/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 83 DENARIE MATEO ROUGE 1 1
2 64 JOIN JULIEN VERT 2 2
3 294 ALPHAND KEVIN BLEU 3 3
4 270 MISSILLIER CLEMENT JAUNE Dsq

2/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 181 BREYSSE THEO ROUGE 1 1
2 202 LEBRAT DYLAN VERT 2 2
3 146 OESTREICH MIKA BLEU 3 3
4 159 CORSO JORIS JAUNE 4 4

3/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 206 BOURGEOIS-ROMAIN SIMONROUGE 3 3
2 142 BUFFET ROBIN VERT 1 1
3 191 SCHULLER VICTOR BLEU 4 4
4 207 JOUFFREY SIMON JAUNE 2 2

4/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 148 CHAPUIS JEAN FREDERIC ROUGE 1 1
2 102 FITA MATEO VERT 4 4
3 266 SCHMITT THOMAS BLEU 3 3
4 139 PATRAS JEREMIE JAUNE 2 2

5/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 222 LEDUC MAXIME ROUGE 1 1
2 135 HULOT KYLIAN VERT 3 3
3 211 PEDRINI MATTEO BLEU 4 4
4 54 HOCQUAUX MARVIN JAUNE 2 2

6/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 55 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN ROUGE 2 2
2 265 COLLOMB-PATTON PAUL VERT 1 1
3 111 GROS LUDOVIC BLEU 4 4
4 279 MAZZEGA BARNABE JAUNE 3 3

7/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 259 MIDOL JONATHAN ROUGE 1 1
2 153 LAMBERT NICOLAS VERT 2 2
3 67 VANDOORNE PAUL-ELIE BLEU 3 3
4 171 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY JAUNE 4 4

8/8

Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 271 MIDOL BASTIEN ROUGE
2 83 DENARIE MATEO VERT
3 64 JOIN JULIEN BLEU
4 176 MIQUEL THEO JAUNE

1/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 181 BREYSSE THEO ROUGE
2 202 LEBRAT DYLAN VERT
3 142 BUFFET ROBIN BLEU
4 207 JOUFFREY SIMON JAUNE

2/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 148 CHAPUIS JEAN FREDERIC ROUGE
2 222 LEDUC MAXIME VERT
3 54 HOCQUAUX MARVIN BLEU
4 139 PATRAS JEREMIE JAUNE

3/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 259 MIDOL JONATHAN ROUGE
2 55 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN VERT
3 265 COLLOMB-PATTON PAUL BLEU
4 153 LAMBERT NICOLAS JAUNE

4/4

Demi Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

1/2

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

2/2

Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

Big

Final

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 ROUGE
2 VERT
3 BLEU
4 JAUNE

Small

Final


